*100 0010	RA	CC 4 / ASM 180	16543,1	7ha3/ 100	
DNS. CASE OWNER:	AWK		MENT 19 (2018		(8/9/2018
4 m. 2 de:		1801:	1111	Dute / Time Registered in Merimen	-
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE			2	
Insured Vehicle No.	SIN	164817	Claim No.	Semi	50UY7
Name of Insured	SALLIM	B-JACMAN	Policy No.	8	(AX
Insured Tel No.		HP	Make / Model	2	MeVer
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A. 8 9 2018	Place of Accide	mt 716 7	014
Is driver the owner?	YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :	7 3335 02 7 300300		-
If NO, Driver Nam	COLUMN 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11		OLGIA REPO	RT: (2) / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT-VES/NO
Driver Tel 1	No. :	(V/L: (E) / NO)	Insured Liabilit		al? Yes/No
SIN 1648	H -> SHe	7036R	JX 898	J	elister of
INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR: WSP: Tel: Linbil RMK	ONE MED THE	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time			000244		>2000>76
11/10		INC 180 CHEST LINE OF STRINGS	महाम : १८५१ रहा १६८० १८३४ : १३१ १६१४	STAGE Non-Reporting Its (1st) Non-Reporting Its (2nd): Non-Reporting Its (Final) Nonfication Its (if non-pic Call Gt: After call Its to Gt;	
***************************************	- CHAI DO 1019.			Documentation Check l	
15/09/16@10:43H	A CALL OI NO	tompower, prof	Se Suchi States	Notification ltr (if non-pi	okup)
		B ARH. C.C. JOI OF	ot cate	After call itr to OE Authorisation To Act	
G 10: K. MM	OI OHWED IN	CONTINUED FOR	79990	Release Voucher	
	PERMIS NO F	bould inhorman in	MCD SOL	Final Repair Bill:	
	GENIA CELLAN	in pupil 40 01.	11-10009	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
	- OMBIDER -CA			LTAZGIA:	
utrello.	10 offic W	WADDLE IF IN SC.	10 OC	Medical Bill:	
14/2-110	- HYL MPHONE	TO WHIOMER IN IN SC -		PIR	
- Pho 80	- 90ALY 19T OPP	to TP.		Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	tion:
20/02/19	- by Inth ye	CEPTED OFFER. III	IN ORDER.	Payment Breakdown Fo	NIII.
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 1/4	Sent By: U		Post-Repair Photos	
FINALEZATION	2. 3.			Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost.	SS 5.684-94	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		days) Reduction: 52 Confirm with WW	LAUN	Em	nii Call
Final Liability:	1	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	28	Email Call	100/4
Repair Cost (W 697)	51,5,869.10	r misessou) (SULA SIN NO.)	20	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	: 100%
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 172.50 (1	5 days) X \$ 15.00			anti Sir
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 / 75-00/5 60 x			>1015 Y	
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (\$ X	OR + LOI Tick only one	7	10 20	MILL
GIA/LTA Search	53 7-49	Linck only one		1	- 453 M
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Nerm	I/Reject/Private Sertle
Disbursement	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	1)	2) Report Format:	- regisser tivale actic
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee:	4350.00
Total:	55 4,094-09	Global Sum SS: 4,090.	00		X
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	7.
Payee 1:	ss 4.090.00	1,1111111111111111111111111111111111111	profession	GNOWN ARING	10 PIE NO
Payer 2: (Strike 17 (1.5.)	SS -	Name 2:	-		
Free 3 (strike 1 N.A.)	255	Name 3			

Bineta: Kalviu

Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Letry / Tab Prima Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make:		ASSIG	NMENT			
Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus I Van I Lorry IT 201 Prims Mover! Truck I Trailer or Make:	From: Date:	3.5	Veh Not	HC 7036	R Yr Regn:	-, 24.6
To Inspect Valide Not: at Workstep m/s of at Workstep m/s of sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Engino: Colour L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Engino: Colour L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Engino: Colour L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Sp. Reading L 69172 Triadic inspect is INITINA Steering: Incredit J James of Items of Inspection. Stake: Incoder J James of Items of Items of Inspection. Stake: Incoder J James of Items	Estimate@Cost					
at Workstep mis of Insued: Insued: Policy No. Claims Ne Sum insuré . (Claims Ne Sum insuré . (Claims Ne) Sum insuré . (OD ITP INS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I N	AV.	Truck / Trailer	or .		
at Werksitey mis of of of noused: Policy Na. Claims Na Sp. Reading Claims Na Sp. Sp. Sp. Sp. Na Sp.	To Inspect Vehicle No:	- B	Make:	Want.	Z40 00	1685
Spreading Design Na. Claims No. Conditions No. Conditions No. Conditions No. Claims No. Claims No. Conditions No. Conditions No. Conditions No. Conditions No. Claims No. Conditions N	at Workslop m/s		Colour	Veibe	AIC: Inspector	
Rolley No. Caller's No. Caller	of	284	Sp.Reading 2	69/12		
Claims Ne Sum in street: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Web: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its supair at the time of inspection. Sall or Market Value: IDAG Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Z days Ress; Yes or No Can I Rev I Rep. I 24 HRS Obta Person Contacted: Date / Time Accident / Instruction Accident / Instruction Accident / Instruction Date / Time Accident / Instruction Accident / Instruction Date / Time Accident / Instruction Accide	Insured:					
Claims Ne Sum in street: Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Web: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its supair at the time of inspection. Sall or Market Value: IDAG Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Z days Ress; Yes or No Can I Rev I Rep. I 24 HRS Obta Person Contacted: Date / Time Accident / Instruction Accident / Instruction Accident / Instruction Date / Time Accident / Instruction Accident / Instruction Date / Time Accident / Instruction Accide	Policy No.		C/No:	KMHLI	BEIMAGNO.	85 T 8x
Clear tirecord Clear tirecord Consider	Claims No		Gen. Cond: Good / F	6 Poor Burn	ıt	
Clear tirecord Clear tirecord Consider	Suminswed: . Excess:		Steering: Inord 1 J	ammed / Leaked	I Burnt or	
Modi: Nil / Sirlim / STD 20m or Tyre Size; F: 205 / 66 / 6 6 Remark: The veh had commenced its ispair at the time of inspection. Sal or Market Value: IDAG Acident Roort	(Client's Record)	2				
Tyre Size: F: 205 / 66/c 6 R: 7 Remark: The veh had commenced its impair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort	Control of the Contro		Internal College Sections	The second secon		
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PR I SUM/ I SUM/ I SUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PR I SUM/ I TOYO / YOKO or	ALTHOUGH STATES				-	6
Remark: The veh had commenced its ispair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repair: Z days Res.; Yes or No Lum Sunx: Person Contacted: Date / Time Accident / Instruction Accident / Instruction Date / Time Accid	(Policy Condition)			10.	7	
### Ball or Market Value: Ball or Market Value:		N/S 0/S		A LGY LES ILIZA	A / MIC / OHTStl / PIR /:	SUMI
Date Time Action / Instruction Add Fee: Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Tr	repair at the time of inspection.		NEST ENTITION OF STREET			22000a S
Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Action Instruction President Pr	Ball or Market Value:		Front		Rear	
Est. Repairs:	IDAC Accident Roort Consistent?	: Yes or No	R/Bal. 2		R/Bat.	2 mm.
Lum Sunk	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?	: Yes of No	L/Bal. 7	mm	L/Bal.	mm
Lum Sunk	Est Repairs: 2 days Res.:	Yes or No	D.O.A. 8/9/	d	0.0.1.	9/8
Date REP. 24 HRS Date Person Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction Date Time Instruction Date Time Instruction Date Time Instruction Instruction Action Instruction	Lum Sunc — % 3 Val.:	Yes or No				
Date/firms, File Pass to? Distributed File Report Prell Report Days Of Repair:	Dale:Person Contacted:	Vehicle: IN / OUT		Fred	ds / Rea	-
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	Date / Fine Action / Instruction			200	A.	A
Deterfine, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Determine, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	PP 6-1	564.94				
Dateffine, File Pass to 7 : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)			
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	4	1				
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	1	-	F .			
Date/Fire, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:						
Date/Fire, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		450 (83				1
Plant Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Feet	13	1	*			
Photos Photos Photos Transportation Photos Photos Transportation Transporta	Datefine, File Pass to? : Prell. Rep	ort_	Days Of Repair:			
Doloffire, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)5 + RSSI					Survey Feet	
2) Add Fee; :Site Insp (\$) _5+R5_SI :Interview (\$) Photos Report Format : :Tech: Invs (\$) Others		10			Transportation	
Report Format : : Tech: Invs (\$) Photos	2)	Add Fe	e: Site Insp	(\$)5+R5,SI	
Report Format: : Tech: Invs (\$) Others				(\$.) Photos	
	Pennt Format) Others	
Lump Sum / 1.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$)			-		16	21

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

05 Beadlet Road Singspore 57310

Warkshops 20 Loyang Drue Singapore 538968 34 Service Long Singapore 758154. 7 Sungai Kadat Way Singapore 728791

Date/Time: 10.09.2018 11:10

Page : 1

Team:	ARC	Repair	TP(CFSO)1		JOB CARD	Sales	Order:	JC NO.: 30521050)5
TOMER					1.00/21	REGN NO	SHC7036R	MILEAGE	
MS ITOMER NO.		010070)		VARS	MAKE:	HYUNDAI	PUEL E 1/2	F
RESS	383 51		3 DRIVE INGAPORE	575717		MODEL	I-40	10.09.2018 09:	40
(R)	655511	.88	(0)		~	YR OF M	17.03.2016	TARGET DATE	
COUNT CAR	D NO.				B	CHASSIS	KMHLB41UMGU08558	4 COMPLETION DATE: TIM	E
					LIKE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE				

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 08.09.2018 NATURE: 3P 08.09.2018

S/NO LABOR CODE

AXA - Front CINI

Pear domocy

REAR

ECKED & F	PASSED OUT BY:				
	SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
wiedgeme	nt Slip		Exit Pass		
: e No.:	SHC7036R	LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHC7036R		
	101 HO	C	10 / 10	P-1	
of Service Advisor Signature/Date returned to Service Reception upon collection		Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date		

, CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHC 7036R :

DATE 10/9/2018 11:20

MAKE

MODEL

: HYUNDAI i40

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	U	nit Price	- 2	Amount
	Radiator Grille				S	1,110.10
	Radiator Grille H Emblem				S	39.50
	Front Bumper Cover				\$	1,052.20
	Front Bumper Sponge 2				S	99.20
	Front Bumper Reinforcement				5	402.10
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) ?		S	22.40	S	44.80
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH)		S	24.60	5	49.20
	SUB TOTAL				s	2,797.10
	LESS 20%				S	559.42
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				s	2,237.68
					Ť	
	Front Number Plate ×				s	25.00
	Front No Plate Trim Cover 🔀				S	30.00
	Front No Flate Trim Cover &				3	30.00
					S	55.00
	Labour Charge					200
	Panel Beating				S	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge				S	250.00
	TOTAL LABOUR				s	600,00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				S	2,892.68
	LXX.5	orten de la constante de la co	14.7	no sity		
	• 75 di • P87				1	
	*140 *50			AND DESCRIPTION OF	(pany	
Ch ring	34 34	mosfestjes k Met	i proporter		_	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	above ve	hicle 1	The final repair	coun	ntum will
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey					

- 61 % CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 7036R

:

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

AXA

DATE 10/9/2018 11:22

DOA: 08.09.18

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Un	it Price	- 1	Amount	
	Rear Bumper				5	553.00	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement				5	428.40	l
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)-2		\$	80.30	S	160.60	1
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs				S	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Bracket 🦿		S	35.60	S	71.20	
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2		-		S	103.50	ı
	Rear Bumper Under Cover				S	228.00	
	•						
	SUB TOTAL				5	1,566.70	
	LESS 20%				\$	313.34	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				5	1,253.36	
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		s	100.00	\$ \$ \$	50.00 200.00 135.70	1
					s	385.70	
	Labour Charge					200	
	Panel Beating				5	350.00	t
	Spray Painting Charge				s	250.00	+
	Wiring Charge				S	\$0.00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				S	120.00	ŧ.
						36	
	TOTAL LABOUR				S	770.00	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$	2,409.06	1
	Kaki (aleky 10/9/18 1505 ho. 1	Repaires to security or to security or Farts prosts		- NE	e" bas	. \	
	PIP Betone Part p Lto		d by Repo	A DESCRIPTION	t amt	and .	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey						

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No . 305210505 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 : 11. Sep. 2018 Date **FINALIZATION FORM** Fax: LKK KALVIN Attn : Date of Accident: 8. Sep. 2018 Vehicle Reg No. : SHC7036R The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SJN1648H The repair job shall bill to: 1. 2 The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount \$ 810 .00 (b) Labour Charges \$3587.94 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5. finalized amount Signature: Kala Name Name 6214 8316 Tel Date 6546 8156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee

Remarks: Final Amount Subject to Invance Approved

Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable)

6 Overrun

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 11.09.2018 Time: 10:51:40

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE

305210505 SHC7036R 0000000000 HYUNDAI

MODEL : 1-40

DATE OF REGN : 17.03.2016 DATE/TIME IN : 10.09.2018 09:40

ACCIDENT DATE : 08.09.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0002 04-01-0103-0738-G I40VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR I 228.00 20.00 182.40

0003 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 22.00 20.00 17.60

0004 09-01-9999-0068-A HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS 1 135.70 135.70

0005 04-01-0103-2322-A 140V3 BUMPER W LIP & FOG 1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76

0006 04-01-0103-2164-G I40V3 GRILLE ASSY-RADIATO 1 1,110.10 20.00 888.08

SUB-TOTAL : 2,507.94

JOB NATURE

0000 L ADVERTISEMENT - REAR BUMPER 50.00

0001 L ADVERTISEMENT - REAR FENDER RH/LH 200.00

0002 L PANEL BEATING 200.00

0003 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 650.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 11.09.2018 Time: 10:51:40

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE 305210505 : SHC7036R : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 17.03.2016

: 10.09.2018 09:40

ACCIDENT DATE : 08.09.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 3,157.94

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

. CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

* VEHICLE NO : SHC 7036R 12

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 10/9/2018 11:20



Qty	Parts Description/ Labour Radiator Grille	Type	_				
	Ratifator Office				S	1,110.10	-
1	Radiator Grille H Emblem				5	39.50	
1	Front Bumper Cover - Albert				5	1,052.20	-
	Front Bumper Sponge 1965				S	99.20	
	Front Rumper Reinforcement				S	402.10	
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		S	22.40	S	44.80	1
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH)		S	24.60	S	49.20	1
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/KH)		3	27.00		(5.00)	
	SUB TOTAL				s	2,797.10	1
	LESS 20%				S	559.42	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				S	2,237.68	1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				3	2,207,00	1
	Front Number Plate × 500		1		\$	25.00	N
	Front No Plate Trim Cover > 5				\$	30.00	N
						100000	1
					S	55.00	+
	Labour Charge					200	
	Panel Beating				S	350:00	1
	Spray Painting Charge				S	25000	
	TOTAL LABOUR				S	600.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR				3		1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$	2,892.68	
						5,501.71	+
	1						
			1				1
					1		1
							1
							1
DH PIRS					1		
900							
		1					
		1	- 1		11		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of	the above	vahicla T	The final resu	ir on	antum will	-

CITY CAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE* VEHICLE NO : SHC 7036R AXA

DATE 10/9/2018 11:22

MAKE

DOA: 08-09-18

ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Al	nount
-	Page Burner - Ward			\$	553.00
	Rear Rumper Reinforcement			S	428.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 80.30	S	160.60
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket		\$ 35.60	S	71.20
	- of of			5	103.50
	Rear Bumper Sponge K			S	228.00
					7100000
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,566.70
	LESS 20%			5	313.34
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,253.36
	Barr Burner Advertisement Lance - ME			\$	50.00
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo / LU/PU	Mr.	\$ 100.00	8	200.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		3 100.00	5	135.70
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			3	155.70
				S	385.70
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			S	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge			5	250.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR	t		s	770.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,409.06
		the Repairs • To results • To displice	and a second during minim	4	
	Kahir (Clery 10/9/18 1505 hs. 2 Ryx	Third party No illegal in Soppler Is subject to	Total Company	ers and	
ALC: W.	Before Part p Lho	Acknowledge Signature: Date:	by Recolmu		
	Before Part p Los				

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Kalvin.

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00UY7

Reference

None &

Loss Date

September 8, 2018

Request Date

September 10, 2018

Due Date

September 17, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHC7036R

Make

TPVD HYUNDAI

Model 140

QC W

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

JASMAN SALLIM BIN 31 EASTWOOD WALK, 486410, Singapore 67351544 ASPETRA.MOTOR@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

11 September, 2018

SALLIM BIN JASMAN 31 EASTWOOD WALK SINGAPORE 486410

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18016543/K1ha3 // S8M00UY7

YOUR REF

: SJN 1648H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 1648H & SHC 7036R ON 08/09/2018 ALONG/AT PIE TOWARDS CITY AFTER ENG NEO EXIT

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/ commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2096 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> S8M00UY7 ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJN 1648H (OI) / SHC 7036R (TP) / OTHERS ON 08/09/2018 TOTAL: \$4,094.09

Type

Question

Message

Hi LKK, pls proceed as per mandate. TY.

Reply



COMFORTDELGRO

CC18090191/ SHC7036R/WT(st) Our Ref :

Your Ref: Date

Dear Sir

25-Sep-18

Attn: Motor Claims Department

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969 8 Shenton Way

#24-01, AXA Tower Singapore 068811

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Mainline +65 5353 5280 Facsimilio +65 8280 9755

ga mos eggs www.

Workshops

Braddell Singapore 579701

Loyang

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

Pandan 45 Pandan Roa Singapore 609286

Singapore 408649

Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapone 72879

Singapore 768732

501 Yishon Industrial Park A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC7036R YOUR INSURED SJN1648H AND OTHER 4 VEHICLES

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC7036R which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SJN1648H we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1	Cost of Repair	\$ 3,839.10
2	2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 per day	\$ 230.00
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$
4	LTA Search Fees	\$ 7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$
6	Towing Fees	\$
	Sub Total :	\$ 4,076.59

HIRER'S CLAIM

days Loss of Income @ 80.00 per days 160.00 Total Claims: 4.236.59

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs

6 pcs.

b) LTA search slip/s of :

SJN1648H

c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHC7036R

- Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
 - (X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s

() Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate letter (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sq

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

13 SEPTEMBER 2018

SALLIM BIN JASMAN 31 EASTWOOD WALK SINGAPORE 486410 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18016543/K1ha3

YOUR REF : SJN 1648H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 1648H / SHC 7036R / OTHERS ALONG PIE TOWARDS CITY ON 08.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 7036R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle was involved in a 5 vehicle chain collision and was the last vehicle and had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHC 7036R (4th vehicle). As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

wansallimjasman@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 September, 2018 10:56 AM

To: wansallimjasman@gmail.com
Cc: Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SJN 1648H_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 1648H / SHC 7036R / OTHERS

ALONG PIE TOWARDS CITY ON 08.09.2018



Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

13 SEPTEMBER 2018

SALLIM BIN JASMAN 31 EASTWOOD WALK SINGAPORE 486410 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18016543/K1ha3

YOUR REF : SJN 1648H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJN 1648H / SHC 7036R / OTHERS ALONG PIE TOWARDS CITY ON 08.09.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC 7036R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle was involved in a 5 vehicle chain collision and was the last vehicle and had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHC 7036R (4th vehicle). As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AXA's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHC7036R , SJN1648H , SJX8682J

ON 08-Sep-18 12:45

ALONG

PIE TOWARDS CITY AFTER ENG NEO EXIT

I / We

TAN KIM HUA

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1172306C

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC7036R

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

09-Sep-2018

Name of Hirer

TAN KIM HUA

Hirer NRIC

S1172306C

Signature:

Address

304B ANCHORVALE LINK #03-10

542304

Contact No.

96669815



CLAIM REF

S8M00UY7

INSURED

SALLIM BIN JASMAN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 09/09/2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of CITYCAB PTE LTD and the Hirer, TAN KIM HUA of vehicle no. SHC 7036R.

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars <u>FOUR THOUSAND NINETY</u> only (S\$4,090.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no <u>SJN 1648H</u> arising out of an accident with <u>SHC 7036R</u> on 08/09/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. <u>SJN</u> 1648H arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SJN 1648H.

Dated this	1 day of February	2019.
Signed by	(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)	
Company Stamp	CONFORTIBLISHO ENGINEERING FOR LTD SO LOTANG STOVE SHOW ONE SHEELS	Plouse forward your eliegoe made payable to. COMFORTUELGRO ENGINEERING PTE IIC
Witness :	1	
Name :	CARE DEPARTMENT	
I/C No :	CONTRACTOR DECERPORE THE RELEASE	
Address :	ER LOVANG TRINS SWIGTPORE TURNS	
AXA Insurance Pte	Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)	The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded

from the ambit and application of this document"

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower. Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

AXA INSURANCE PUR LUD

CONTACT NO: 63387288

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

8010010

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddell Russi Biogapore 579701 Marrico - 65 6060 8080 Faccimile - 65 6060 9755

Workshops

59 Loyang Dilive Bingapore 598688 24 Senorus Loop Bingapore 758565 183 Sin Mary Drive Bingapore 578717 7 Bungel Kadul Way Bingapore 728701 45 Parcier Rued Singapore 608298 501 Visitus Indiadas/ Park A Singapore 70873. 320 Utr Rolet 3 Sequence 408649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

Net

INV. NO/DATK 91396538 20.09.2018 VEHCLE NO SHC7036R

JOB NO. 305210505 MAKE HYUNDAT

MODEL. ODOMETER READING 1 - 40

DATK/TIMK IN 10.09.2018 09:40 DATE OF REG 17.03.2016

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU085584

Description : 3P 08.09.2018 Oty Unit Price %Disc S/No Part No.

#24-01

PART REQUISITION 0001 04-01-0103-0579 140VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 553,00 20.00 442.400002 04-01-0103-0738 140VC COVER-RR BUMPER LWR 1 228.0020.00 182.400003 04-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAT BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 2.2020.0017.600004 09-01-9999-0068 1 135,70 0.00 135.70HYUNDAI REVERSE SENSOR AS 140V3 BUMPER W LTP & FOG 0005 04-01-0103-2322 1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76 0006 04-01-0103-2164 140V3 GRILLE ASSY-RADIATO 1 1,110.10 20.00 888,08 SUB-TOTAL 2,507.94

JOB NATURE

0001 50.00 50,00 ADVERTISEMENT - REAR BUMPER 0002 ADVERTISEMENT - REAR FENDER RH/LH 200.00 200.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010010	91396538	3,839.10	
		1	1

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Presidet Road Singapore 579701 Marrino - 85 6383 6280 Faculmie - 65 6280 9755

Workshops.

19 Leyang Drive Bingapore \$68869 34 Geneto Loop Bingapore 758166 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore \$75717 7 Bungel Kadul Way Singapore 728791 45 Panden Road Singapore 808290 301 Waten Industrial Park A Singapore 70873 500 Util Road 5 Singlighter 408549

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811 #24-01

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO SHC7036R

INV. NO/DATK 91396538 20.09.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305210505

MODKI. T - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 17.03.2016

DATE/TIME IN 10.09.2018 09:40

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU085584

S/No	Part No.		Oty Unit Price	RDisc Net
0003	L	PANEL BEATING (Front)	200,00	200.00
0004	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	200,00	200.00
0005	L	PANKL BRATING (Rear)	200.00	200.00
0006	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA	200.00	200.00
0007	L	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	30.00	30.00
			SUB-TOTAL :	1,080.00

Items total 3,587.94 7.000 % Add GST @ 251.16 3,839.10 Invoice amount

: KATHKRINETAN 20.09.2018 09:09:00

Repair type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCHO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 3,839.10 8010010 91396538

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CC18090191

Date: 19 September 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

08/09/2018 @ 12:45 hrs

ALONG

PIE TOWARDS CITY AFTER ENG NEO EXIT

INVOLVING

SJN1648H, SJX8682J, UNKNOWN, UNKNOWN,

UNKNOWN

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC7036R (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN KIM HUA IC NO S1172306C a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

MILEAGE READING TRAVELLED (KM)	
MILEAGE READING MILEAGE READING	ACC INSEM MILEAGE READING ACC INSEM 7 Repaired Repair
	ALC INSEMT REPAINE

7

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJN1648H

08 Sep 2018 / 12:45:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

S4C 7036R

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SJN 1648H	(Insd veh)	Model:	HYUNDAI 140
	SHC 7036R	(TP veh)]	9.
Date of Accident:	08/09/2018			
Global Sum Settler	ment : [X] Yes]] No	
Repair Estimate	- (\$	5,672.86	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	3,839.10	
oss of Token Sup	1	s	_ 75.00	1.5days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	172.50	1.5 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
	m (Clobal Com)	S	4,090.00	
1111121112-0111-011-011-011-011-011-01	All the second of the second s	1.7	Conversion of	1 NO Whath had onto
s Third Party Wor elow)	rkshop GIA Registere	ed? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
s Third Party Wor elow)	All the second of the second s	ed? []	X] YES [(%)
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA F	rkshop GIA Registere	ed? []	X] YES [The product Adult of the Annual Annua
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis	rkshop GIA Registere	ed? [)	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: 28	(%)
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	Registered Workshop stered Workshop:100(%)	ed? [:	Agreed Liability	(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):100(%)
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	Registered Workshop stered Workshop:100(%)	ed? [:	Agreed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):100(%)
elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	Registered Workshop stered Workshop:100(%)	ed? [:	Agreed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):100(%)
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	Registered Workshop stered Workshop:100(%)	ed? [:	Agreed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	rkshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop stered Workshop:	ed? [;	Agreed Liability	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):100(%)
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	Registered Workshop stered Workshop:100(%)	ed? [:	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:28 Assessed Liability ####################################	(%) Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):100(%)

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	6543/K1ha3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:RICHARD ANG	ORE 068811	Date : 22-02-2019 Code : ASM	
1.	Policy Particula	ers :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SJN 1648H	Veh. Inspected	SHC 7036R
Policy No.	GA014271/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00UY7	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	10/09/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU085584	Colour	YELLOW
Odometer	269152	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
4.		ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT O/S AND REAR POR	RTION.
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	V-10000	eral Information	
Accident Date	08/09/2018	Inspection Date	10/09/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	ERING PTE LTD	
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Remarks	IVI SUST NO DESCRIPTION
A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS.
5b.		te Days of Repair	DEU REPAIRS.
	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR	2 Working Day	75
20.11011		2 Horning Day	E.C.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 7036R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,110.10	1,110.10
1	RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	39.50	
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,052.20	1,052.20
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	99.20	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	402.10	
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$22.40 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	44.80	
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$24.60 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	49.20	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	553.00	553.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	428.40	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$80.30 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	160.60	1
10	REAR BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
12	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$35.60 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	71.20	
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	103.50	
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	228.00	228.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-872.76	-593.06
			3,491.04	2,372.24
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	25.00	-
1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	30.00	
1	REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) @\$100.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	200.00	200.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	135.70	135.70
			440.70	385.70
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.		700.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		500.00	400.00
	WIRING CHARGE	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016543/K1ha3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	30.00
			1,370.00	830.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,301.74	3,587.94

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,587,94
THE OWN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	0,00,104

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016543/K1ha3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

/imaniji

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS *

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

TPVD HYUNDAU SHC7036R 140 Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle Registration # Wat for Approve invoice Mext Step Actions CC4/A5M18016543/K1hu3q2 10 Sep 2018 1:05:07 PM il September 2018 SaMODUY7 Report Date Chies

Reference

Loss Dater

Primary Contact/Insured JASMAN SALIM BIN

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [7P]

Vendor Name

Due Date

10 September 2018

Pequest Date

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Service Address

31 EASTWOOD WALK, 485/410, Singipore GHULAM@TRAVELWAYS.COM.SG

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Additional Instructions

DATE AUTHOR Notes SUB-TYPE THE Documents Document SubType History Importer + Option Character Document Type Mensages NAME

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

From J Claim Colmers From J Claim Colmers Colmers From J Claim Colmers Colmer			and the second		DATE
Forms / Claim Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Forms / Claim Documents Document	The state of the s	E	SUB-17PE	MATERIAL	UPLOADED
Forms / Claim Decaments Decaments Forms / Claim Others Others Others Others Others Pre LID (TP) Decaments Decaments Others Others Others Pre LID (TP) Decaments Occaments Occaments Occaments Decaments Decaments Occaments Occaments Occaments Occaments Decaments Occaments Occaments Decaments Occaments Occaments Occaments Decaments Occaments Occaments Decaments Occaments Occaments Decaments Occaments Others Pre LID (TP)	Lickinvales 1 (5) poli	Invalce	Surveyor? Assessor expense	LIOK ALLTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim Others Documents Documents Documents Forms / Claim Others Documents Forms / Claim Others Documents Doc	HENTAL RECEIPT pol	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Clain Others Others LIOK ALITO CONSULTANTS Documents Documents Documents Others Others Others Others From / Clain Others From / Clain Others From / Clain Others Occurrents Documents Occurrents Occurrents Documents Occurrents Occurrents Occurrents Occurrents Occurrents Occurrents Others O	REATAL MILEAGE pot	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LISCALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim Others Others Others Focuments Focuments Focuments Focuments Focuments Forms / Claim Forms	revisors breakstown, astf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim Others LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Discurrents Others Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PITE LID (TP) PITE LID (T	A SEARCH pell	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Octions / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Decuments Forms / Claim Forms / Clai	DOutf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher Forms / Claim Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher Forms / Claim PoA / Authority Letter Forms / Claim PoA / Authority Letter Forms / Claim PoA / Authority Letter Forms / Claim Repairer Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Others Lick Autho Consultants For LID (TP) For	Odinipection Clipati	Farmy / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim Satisfaction / Discharge Yeacher LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents From / Claim POA / Authority Letter PTE LTD (TP) From / Claim POA / Authority Letter LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) From / Claim Others From / Claim Others Documents Documen	OOAlbatment1a (3) pm?	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim POA / Authority Letter LUK ALTO CONSULTANTS Forms / Claim Others Others PTE LTD (TP) Forms / Claim Others PTE LTD (TP) LKK ALTO CONSULTANTS Decuments Letters and Others Others Letters and Others PTE LTD (TP) LETTER TP) LETTE	SCHARGE VOUCHER put!	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Hivotor Marpairer UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FOrcuments Others Others PTE LTD (TP) FOR RAUTO CONSULTANTS FOR LTD (TP) FOR RAUTO CONSULTANTS FOR LTD (TP) F	UTHORISATION TO ACT FORM july	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTAVTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Forms / Claim Others Decuments Others Furns / Claim Others Decuments Others Decuments Others Decuments Dec	ORKSHOP INVOICE per	Preside	Repairer	LICK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 February 2019
Farms / Claim Others Documents PTE LTD (TP) Letters and Others Correspondence Others PTE LTD (TP)	ANDATE W.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
Letters and Others Correspondence PTE LTD (TP)	* LOG pair	Farms / Claims Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 December 2018
	mail to Ot did 13GP18 putt	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 September 2018

HANNE	TVPE	34R-TWE	AUTHOR	DATE
LETTER TO OLD OF	Letters and Correspondence	Others	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 September 2016
Policy Schedulique	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulicy Schedule / Commoter / Certificate of insurance	MHONG Ipm	12 Suptember 2016
Certificate of Insurance pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	KONONG Ipm	12 September 2018
LASK INSPECTION PHOTOSpatt	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	12 Suptember 2018
LUKC REINSPECTION PHOTOS pat	Reports & Statement	Others	LIXIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 September 2016
Of Status of Driving License and	Forms / Claim Documents	Driver's License / IDP	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 September 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED put	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Qualistian	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 September 2018
Lit to Insured -non-reporting pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 September 2018
TTP PREFICIAL WORKSHOP WITH GLA AND ESTIMATE HISH	Letters and Carrespondence	Warkshop	DHAKAL Raghov	10 September 2018